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SCSU OFF-CAMPUS SHUTTLES
FREE WITH UNIVERSITY ID

WEEKDAY DEPARTURES: DOWNTOWN NEW HAVEN (BROADWAY) AND UNION STATION *

MONDAY - THURSDAY

DOWNTOWN
MORRILL NEW HAVEN UNION
HALL (BROADWAY) STATION

7:55 AM
8:25 AM BY REQUEST* * 8:55 AM
9:15 AM : 9:40 AM

10:00 AM ; 10:25 AM

11:00 AM 11:25 AM

12:00 PM : 12:25 PM
1:00 PM 1:25 PM
2:00 PM ; 2:25 PM
3:00 PM 3:25PM
4:00 PM : 4:25 PM
5:00 PM 5:25 PM
6:00 PM é 6:25 PM
7:00 PM 7:25 PM
8:00 PM f 8:25 PM

8:25 AM
9:15 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

**PLEASE REQUEST SERVICE WITH DRIVER TO DOWNTOWN

FRIDAY
DOWNTOWN

NEW HAVEN
(BROADWAY)

BY REQUEST* *

:

UNION
STATION

7:55 AM
8:55 AM
9:40 AM
10:25 AM
11:25 AM
12:25 PM
1:25 PM
2:25 PM
3:25PM
4:25 PM

NEW HAVEN (BROADWAY AND EIM STREET).




