## Hoof Routes



## **SCSU OFF-CAMPUS SHUTTLES**

FREE WITH UNIVERSITY ID



## WEEKDAY DEPARTURES: DOWNTOWN NEW HAVEN (BROADWAY) AND UNION STATION\*

MONDAY - THURSDAY		
MORRILL HALL	DOWNTOWN NEW HAVEN (BROADWAY)	UNION STATION
		7:55 AM
8:25 AM	BY REQUEST**	8:55 AM
9:15 AM		9:40 AM
10:00 AM		10:25 AM
11:00 AM		11:25 AM
12:00 PM		12:25 PM
1:00 PM		1:25 PM
2:00 PM		2:25 PM
3:00 PM		3:25 PM
4:00 PM		4:25 PM
5:00 PM		5:25 PM
6:00 PM		6:25 PM
7:00 PM		7:25 PM
8:00 PM	¥	8:25 PM

FRIDAY		
MORRILL HALL	DOWNTOWN NEW HAVEN (BROADWAY)	UNION STATION
		7:55 AM
8:25 AM	BY REQUEST**	8:55 AM
9:15 AM		9:40 AM
10:00 AM		10:25 AM
11:00 AM		11:25 AM
12:00 PM		12:25 PM
1:00 PM		1:25 PM
2:00 PM		2:25 PM
3:00 PM		3:25 PM
4:00 PM	ŧ	4:25 PM

<sup>\*\*</sup>PLEASE REQUEST SERVICE WITH DRIVER TO DOWNTOWN NEW HAVEN (BROADWAY AND ELM STREET).